Artist

Sunny Sweeney

Larry Gatlin & the Gatlin Brothers Band
Jack Greene

George Morgan

Cal Smith

Kenny Rogers & Dottie West
Webb Pierce

Buck Owens

Flatt & Scruggs

Patty Loveless

Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys
Asleep At The Wheel

Miss Leslie & her Juke Jointers
Roy Drusky

Porter Wagoner

Marty Robbins

Hank Snow

Red Sovine

Kevin Moon

Sara Evans

Charlie Walker

Ernest Tubb

Dottsy

Dave Dudley

Tammy Wynette

Dolly Parton

Reba McEntire

George Strait

Wade Ray

George Jones

Sonny James

Johnnie Lee Wills

Connie Smith

Salty Holmes & mattie O'Neil
Carly Goodwin

Jim Lauderdale

Mark Chesnutt

|GOOD 'N COUNTRY 12-3-2022 PLAYLIST |

Title

Mean As You

What Are We Doin' Lonesome

There's A Whole Lot About A Woman
(A Man Don't Know)

All I Need Is Some More Lovin'
Jacksonville

All | Ever Need Is You

Strong Chains Of Love

Mirror, Mirror On The Wall (single version)
Foggy Mountain Breakdown (inst.)

| Came Straight To You

Texas Blues (Lee Ross-vocal)

Heart To Heart Talk (feat. Lee Ann Womack)
Honky Tonk No More

He Had It On His Mind

The Keeper Of The Key

Twentieth Century Drifter

Pray

Phantom 309

Low Key

If You Ever Want My Lovin'

Who Will Buy The Wine

Try Me One More Time

Tryin' To Satisfy You (w/ Waylon Jennings)
Where Do | Go From Here

Stand By Your Man

Here You Come Again

| Know How He Feels

The Big One

It's All Your Fault

A Good Year For The Roses

A Little Bit South Of Saskatoon
Blackberry Boogie (Curley Lewis-vocal)
Nothing In This World

Long Time Gone

High On A Mountain

Past It

Love In The Hot Afternoon

Album
Concrete

Hideaway Heart (LP)

Up Against My Heart

Ride With Bob

Honky Tonk Revival

Anymore (LP)

Three Country Gentlemen (LP) (3 artists)

Throwback
Three Chords And The Truth

The Song We Fell In Love To (LP)

Carly Goodwin
I'm A Song
Lost In The Feeling

Label
Republic
Columbia
Decca

Columbia
Kapp
United Artists
Decca
Capitol
Columbia
MCA

MGM
Dreamworks
Zero Label
Decca
RCA Victor
MCA

RCA Victor
Starday
Dirt Road
RCA
Columbia
Decca
RCA Victor
Starday
Epic

RCA Victor
MCA

MCA

RCA Victor
Musicor
Columbia
RCA Victor
Columbia
MGM
Dreaming Bear
Sky Crunch
MCA

Year
2011
1981
1971

1949
1968
1979
1962
1963
1965
1991
1954
1999
2005
1961
1963
1973
1951
1967
2015
1997
1960
1944
1977
1960
1968
1977
1988
1994
1952
1970
1975
1952
1976
1953
2004
2014
2000


Owner
Text Box
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Waylon Jennings I've Always Been Crazy (w/ Travis Tritt) Never Say Die-Live Lucky Dog 2000
Shawn Camp In Harm's Way (recorded 1994) 1994 Reprise 2010
Melba Montgomery Hello Heart This Time Around CMC 1997





