## GOOD 'N COUNTRY 12-3-2022 PLAYLIST

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Sunny Sweeney	Mean As You	Concrete	Republic	2011
Larry Gatlin & the Gatlin Brothers Band	What Are We Doin' Lonesome		Columbia	1981
Jack Greene	There's A Whole Lot About A Woman		Decca	1971
	(A Man Don't Know)			
George Morgan	All I Need Is Some More Lovin'		Columbia	1949
Cal Smith	Jacksonville		Карр	1968
Kenny Rogers & Dottie West	All I Ever Need Is You		United Artists	1979
Webb Pierce	Strong Chains Of Love	Hideaway Heart (LP)	Decca	1962
Buck Owens	Mirror, Mirror On The Wall (single version)		Capitol	1963
Flatt & Scruggs	Foggy Mountain Breakdown (inst.)		Columbia	1965
Patty Loveless	I Came Straight To You	Up Against My Heart	MCA	1991
Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys	Texas Blues (Lee Ross-vocal)		MGM	1954
Asleep At The Wheel	Heart To Heart Talk (feat. Lee Ann Womack)	Ride With Bob	Dreamworks	1999
Miss Leslie & her Juke Jointers	Honky Tonk No More	Honky Tonk Revival	Zero Label	2005
Roy Drusky	He Had It On His Mind	Anymore (LP)	Decca	1961
Porter Wagoner	The Keeper Of The Key	Three Country Gentlemen (LP) (3 artists)	RCA Victor	1963
Marty Robbins	Twentieth Century Drifter		MCA	1973
Hank Snow	Pray		RCA Victor	1951
Red Sovine	Phantom 309		Starday	1967
Kevin Moon	Low Key	Throwback	Dirt Road	2015
Sara Evans	If You Ever Want My Lovin'	Three Chords And The Truth	RCA	1997
Charlie Walker	Who Will Buy The Wine		Columbia	1960
Ernest Tubb	Try Me One More Time		Decca	1944
Dottsy	Tryin' To Satisfy You (w/ Waylon Jennings)		RCA Victor	1977
Dave Dudley	Where Do I Go From Here		Starday	1960
Tammy Wynette	Stand By Your Man		Epic	1968
Dolly Parton	Here You Come Again		RCA Victor	1977
Reba McEntire	I Know How He Feels		MCA	1988
George Strait	The Big One		MCA	1994
Wade Ray	It's All Your Fault		RCA Victor	1952
George Jones	A Good Year For The Roses		Musicor	1970
Sonny James	A Little Bit South Of Saskatoon		Columbia	1975
Johnnie Lee Wills	Blackberry Boogie (Curley Lewis-vocal)		RCA Victor	1952
Connie Smith	Nothing In This World	The Song We Fell In Love To (LP)	Columbia	1976
Salty Holmes & mattie O'Neil	Long Time Gone		MGM	1953
Carly Goodwin	High On A Mountain	Carly Goodwin	Dreaming Bear	2004
Jim Lauderdale	Past It	I'm A Song	Sky Crunch	2014
Mark Chesnutt		-	-	

Waylon Jennings	I've Always Been Crazy (w/ Travis Tritt)	Never Say Die-Live	Lucky Dog	2000
Shawn Camp	In Harm's Way (recorded 1994)		1994 Reprise	2010
Melba Montgomery	Hello Heart	This Time Around	CMC	1997